¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Anilha

COLEIRO 20/03/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

e PIVETE
2° COLIBRI
3° TIRA GOSTO
4° BAD BOY
5° VIP 2

6° MARRUA
7 ART BICO
8° J.W

9° IRONZINHO
10° PEDRADA
11° TRINDADE
12° PA- PATINETE
13° VIDIGAL
14° FUGITIVO
15° FORTALEZA
16° ALOK
17° FARAO 18K
18° LIGEIRINHO
19° FALCAO BRANCO
20° YOUTUBE
21° METE BALA
22° CHAPA QUENTE
23° GABIGOL

CCEG
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

coroa
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

coroa

COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
Coroa

COROA

CAIO CALACA

VINICIUS/ CRIAT. TOSTES

ANT6ONIO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
RAFAEL
BETINHO
BETINHO
OTTO SANTOS
JEFERSON
Z0l|
ROMAO
CELIO RODRIGUES
FABIO
FLAVIO/ ERICK
LEO VDG
ELBER NASCIMENTO
AILTON
CELSO
CELIO RODRIGUES
GABRIEL ALVES
RUSSINHO
AILTON

RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

122/180
118/177
112/128
79/122
93/119
45/116
77/110
35/103
84/96
57/91
53/89
41/87
4475
82/72
63/62
44/61
23/57
23/42
35/40
34/38
62/36
34/30
27120

30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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